
 

 
 
 

2025 
Holiday Schedule 

New Year’s Day    Wednesday, January 1 
 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day  Monday, January 20 
 
Presidents’ Day    Monday, February 17 
 
Good Friday     Friday, April 18 
 
Memorial Day     Monday, May 26 
 
Independence Day    Friday, July 4 
 
Labor Day     Monday, September 1 
 
Columbus Day    Monday, October 13 
 
Veteran’s Day     Tuesday, November 11 
 
Thanksgiving     Thursday, November 27 
       Friday, November 28 
 
Christmas     Wednesday, December 24 
       Thursday, December 25 
       Friday, December 26 
 

On a holiday, trash collection normally on that day  
will be Wednesday of that week instead except Christmas week.   

During Christmas week:  
Monday: Monday + Thursday routes 
Tuesday: Tuesday + Friday routes 

 Please follow the City of Eden Facebook page for the most up-to-date information. 

 


